Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

18th

20th

22nd

24th
25th

27th
28th

30th

32nd

34th
35th

37th

Stroud Valleys Cycling Club Riders - October 2021 - September 2022

Rider
Pete S
Paul R
Clare S
lan C
Richard N
Mike W
Dave H
Tony H
John T
LizC
Nick C
Barry N
Daphne E
Tom D
Chris P
Kay C
Phil H
Mervyn C
Mike C
Martin P
Matt U
Alan C
John Mo
Anne R
Bob B
DaanR
Steve H
Peter C
Val S
Chris H
Gordon E
Steve B
Viv C
Caroline D
Paul H
Phil P
Will N

Number of Rides Rides Led
112
83
76
74
62
61
60
52
51
47
42
40
37
30
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
23
22
22
21
19
19
18
18
15
15
14
13
13
11

12
22
39
21

19

18

82 different riders during year

Sunday

Average

Tuesday

Average

Thursday

Average

Most popular ride

331 riders
43 rides
7.7

606 riders
47 rides
12.9

458 riders
65 rides
7

Arlingham 9th Nov - 22 riders



