	Stroud Va	Illeys Cycling Club F	liders - Octob	er 2021 - Septen	nber 2022	
Position	Rider	Number of Rides Rides	I ad	82 different ri	ders during year	
1st	Pete S	112	12	82 different riders during year		
2nd	Paul R	83	22	Sunday	331 riders	
3rd	Clare S	76	39	Sunday	43 rides	
	lan C	74	21	A.,	7.7	
4th				Average	1.1	
5th	Richard N	62	3			
6th	Mike W	61	19		000 : 1	
7th	Dave H	60	7	Tuesday	606 riders	
8th	Tony H	52			47 rides	
9th	John T	51	18	Average	12.9	
10th	Liz C	47				
11th	Nick C	42	2			
12th	Barry N	40		Thursday	458 riders	
13th	Daphne E	37	2		65 rides	
14th	Tom D	30	2	Average	7	
15th	Chris P	28				
	Kay C	28				
	Phil H	28		Most popular ride		
18th	Mervyn C	27		Arlingham 9tl	Arlingham 9th Nov - 22 riders	
	Mike C	27				
20th	Martin P	26				
	Matt U	26	3			
22nd	Alan C	25				
	John Mo	25				
24th	Anne R	23				
25th	Bob B	22				
	Daan R	22				
27th	Steve H	21	1			
28th	Peter C	19				
	Val S	19				
30th	Chris H	18				
	Gordon E	18				
32nd	Steve B	15				
	Viv C	15				
34th	Caroline D	14				
35th	Paul H	13				
	Phil P	13				
37th	Will N	11				